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Marine Hull & Machinery Protection 
& Indemnity and other products 
for Hubel Marine B.V.'s clients

Contacts

Arnott Marine are offering competitive insurances for 
clients of Hubel Marine B.V. Using our knowledge, expertise 
and market relationships, we are able to negotiate deals 
with leading Underwriters to reduce premium levels without 
sacrificing coverage. The products we offer include

•  Commercial Hull and Machinery (H&M)

•  Fishing Vessel Hull and Machinery

•  Protection and Indemnity (PandI)

•  War Risks

•  Loss of Hire/Trade Disruption (TDI)

•  Marine Liabilities including contractual – Ports and 
Terminals, Combined Liability, Ship Repairers Liability, 
Charterers’ Liability etc

•  Marine Professional Indemnity

•  Yachts

•  Reinsurance

•  Excess of Loss

•  Builders Risks – including related delay covers and 
Contract Repudiation

•  Other miscellaneous risks pertinent to the marine 
industry.

•  Global expertise – Particularly in the UK and Europe. Very 
extensive knowledge in the shipping industry.

•  Rapid response (usually within 24 hours).
•  Closed market deals and facilities available to some 

clients.
•  Pro active claims service.
•  Bespoke packages.
•  A wealth of experience in Underwriting and placing 

Marine risks.

Graham Gordon BA (Hons)
UK Marine Director 
+44 (0)191 375 3402
Graham.gordon@arnottmarine.co.uk

Steve Gordon Cert CII
Marine Development Manager 
+44 (0)7734 855 384 
Steven.gordon@arnottmarine.co.uk

Harry Chapman ACII 
Marine Underwriter 
+44 (0)785 224 3958
Harry.chapman@arnottmarineco.uk

Alison Day
Senior Marine Administrator
+44 (0)191 375 3423
Alison.day@arnottmarine.co.uk

Carolanne Hughes 
Marine Administrator 
+44 (0)191 375 3446
Carolanne.hughes@arnottmarine.co.uk

Gemma Reid 
Marine Administrator 
+44 (0)191 375 3457
Gemma.reid@arnottmarine.co.uk

Your primary contacts for H&M and 
other products are: Steve Gordon 
& Carolanne Hughes

Arnott Marine is a trading name of INK Underwriting Agencies Ltd. 
INK Underwriting Agencies Ltd  is authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority. 


